

DR. MANJUNATH B V

Consultant - Orthopedics

Qualification

MBBS | DNB Ortho | Fellow in Sports Injury and Arthroscopy

Overview

Dr. Kailash P Chhabaria is a premier medical practitioner widely respected and admired. From extensive medical practice to notable awards, his remarkable journey in the medical profession has been filled with extraordinary achievements. Patients and peers alike have rewarded his exceptional expertise and commitment to patient care with respect and admiration. Delivering high-quality care is Dr. Chhabaria's priority. And so, it is no surprise that he now heads a successful medical practice - furnishing comprehensive healthcare services to all. Such has been the reach of his impeccable skill set that he has become an in-demand and well-regarded doctor with a commanding presence in the field. In honour of his exemplary work, Dr. Kailash P Chhabaria was granted the esteemed Medical Excellence Award in 2016 for his profound contributions to orthopaedic surgery. These acknowledgements reflect his remarkable commitment to excellence, expertise, and patientcentricity. All the more, they reinforce his position amongst the top medical professionals. Dr. Kailash is the best joint replacement surgeon in Bangalore In addition to his medical proficiency, Dr. Kailash P Chhabaria possesses fluency in multiple languages, including English, Hindi, Marathi, and Gujarati. This linguistic versatility allows him to effectively communicate with a diverse range of patients, ensuring they feel understood and well-cared for. His ability to bridge language barriers enhances his capacity to provide personalised and comprehensive healthcare services. Dr. Chhabaria demonstrates his dedication to staying updated with the latest advancements in the medical field by actively participating in conferences and workshops. Attending national and international medical conferences enables him to share his expertise, present his research findings, and learn from fellow medical professionals. By staying at the forefront of medical knowledge and innovation, he continuously improves his skills to provide patients with the highest quality of care. Furthermore, Dr. Kailash P Chhabaria actively contributes to medical research. His valuable insights and experiences are shared through publications in renowned medical journals. These publications allow him to contribute to the broader medical community and promote the advancement of medical knowledge, ultimately leading to improved patient outcomes. Finally, Dr. Kailash P Chhabaria's extraordinary achievements, broad medical practice, distinguished honours and proficiency in various languages have won him a high level of respect in the medical sector. His devotion to patient care, commitment to quality, and active participation in research demonstrates his unrelenting love for healing and enhancing the lives of others. Dr. Chhabaria is an example to young physicians, emphasising the value of lifelong learning, creativity, and compassionate treatment in the medical field.

Fellowship & Membership

 Fellowship in Sports Injury and Arthroscopy – Sanjay Gandhi Institute of Trauma and Orthopaedics (RGUHS), Bangalore.

Field of Expertise



- Trauma
- · Joint Replacement
- Arthroscopy
- Sports Injuries

Languages Spoken

- English
- Kannada
- Telugu
- Tamil
- Hindi

Awards & Achievements

- Scientific presentation on "Analysis of Functional Outcome of Proximal Humerus Fractures with Percutaneous K wire Fixation" in TNOACON 2016
 Winner medal in the TNOA K.M.C PG QUIZ competition 2016 held in Ooty.